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Direction
Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center — Umpqua Com-
munity College

56 stops

Open route schedule

Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center

Seven Feathers Casino Resort (South End of Parking 
Lot-Park & Ride)

N Main St & NW Phillips St

Canyonville City Hall/Library

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & NW Leland Ave (Westbound)

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Meyer Ln

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Rod and Gun Club Rd

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Neet Ln

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Dry Creek Canyon Ln

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Old Cut Off Ln

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Shady Ln (Northbound)

Riddle High School

Riddle Community Center Park & Ride

Harbor Dr & 4th Ave (Northbound)

4th Ave & Park St (Riddle Grade School)

4th Ave & Maple St

2nd Ave & Main St (Riddle Park Gazebo)

Riddle Bypass Rd & E St (Northbound)

Riddle Bypass Rd & Boyer Rd (Northbound)

Pruner Rd at Chevron/S Mart

Route schedule
Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center — Umpqua Com-
munity College

Monday 05:28-19:25

Tuesday 05:28-19:25

Wednesday 05:28-19:25

Thursday 05:28-19:25

Friday 05:28-19:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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498 Myrtle Hwy

Susan St & Taylor St

Henry St & Myrtle Hwy

Chadwick Ln & Myrtle Hwy (North side)

South Umpqua High School

Chadwick Ln & Myrtle Hwy (South side)

Myrtle Hwy & Walnut St (Northbound - Country Corner 
Market)

Ray's Food Place (909 S Main St)

E Riverside Dr & S Main St (Eastbound)

E Riverside Dr & SE Debbie Way

NE Neal Ln & NE Jenny Ln (Northbound)

NE Neal Ln & NE Johnson St (Northbound)

NE Division St & N Myrtle Rd (Westbound)

Myrtle Creek Library

1st Ave & NW Pleasant St (Umpqua Bank)

Volunteer Way & SW 4th Ave (Nb)

Myrtle Creek Exit 108 Park & Ride

Rivers West RV Park

NE Dole Rd & Clarks Branch Rd (Northbound)

NE Dole Rd & Roberts Mountain Rd (Northbound)

Hwy 99 & Whitson Ln (Westbound-RV Park)

Roseburg Forest Products

Cobb St - Behind Dillard Store & Deli

Abby's Legendary Pizza (96 NW Douglas Blvd)

Umpqua Safari RV Park

Hwy 99 & Andorra Dr (Northbound)

Carnes Rd & Del Mar Dr (Northbound)

Carnes Rd & Austin Rd (Northbound)



E Happy Valley Rd & Carnes Rd (Nb)

Hwy 99 & Blake Ave (Pacific Power)

Hwy 99 & Ervin Ave (Southbound)

Douglas County Fairgrounds (Northbound)

W Harvard Ave & W Madrone St (Eastbound)

SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St

Adapt Integrated Health Care

Umpqua Community College



Direction
SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St — Seven Feathers 
Truck & Travel Center

52 stops

Open route schedule

SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St

Umpqua Community College

W Harvard Ave & W Madrone St (Eastbound)

SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St

Adapt Integrated Health Care

Douglas County Fairgrounds (Southbound)

Carnes Rd & Del Mar Dr (Northbound)

Carnes Rd & Austin Rd (Northbound)

E Happy Valley Rd & Carnes Rd (Nb)

Hwy 99 & Blake Ave (Pacific Power)

Hwy 99 & Ervin Ave (Southbound)

Abby's Legendary Pizza (96 NW Douglas Blvd)

Cobb St - Behind Dillard Store & Deli

Roseburg Forest Products

Hwy 99 & Whitson Ln (Eastbound-RV Park)

NE Dole Rd & Roberts Mountain Rd (Southbound)

NE Dole Rd & Clarks Branch Rd (Southbound)

Rivers West RV Park

Myrtle Creek Exit 108 Park & Ride

Volunteer Way & SW 4th Ave (Sb)

1st Ave & NE Broadway St (Msk True Value)

NE Division St & NE Maple Ave (Myrtle Creek Library)

NE Division St & N Myrtle Rd (Eastbound)

NE Neal Ln & NE Johnson St (Southbound)

Route schedule
SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St — Seven Feathers 
Truck & Travel Center

Monday 04:50-17:45

Tuesday 04:50-17:45

Wednesday 04:50-17:45

Thursday 04:50-17:45

Friday 04:50-17:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: SE Washington Ave & SE Rose St

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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NE Neal Ln & NE Jenny Ln (Southbound)

Myrtle Creek Fire Department

Ray's Food Place (909 S Main St)

Myrtle Hwy & Norton Ln (Southbound)

Myrtle Hwy & Walnut St (Southbound)

Myrtle Hwy & Weaver Rd (Pizza Palace)

Chadwick Ln & Myrtle Hwy (North side)

South Umpqua High School

Henry St & Taylor St (North side)

Susan St & Myrtle Hwy

Across from Exit 103 Chevron

Riddle Bypass Rd & Boyer Rd (Southbound)

Riddle Bypass Rd & E St (Southbound)

2nd Ave & Main St (First Baptist Church of Riddle)

4th Ave & Park St

Harbor Dr & 4th Ave (Southbound)

Riddle Community Center Park & Ride

1st Ave & L St

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Glenbrook Loop Rd (South-
bound)

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Shoestring Rd

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Ash Creek Rd

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Jordan Creek Rd

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & Wild Creek Way

Canyonville-Riddle Rd & NW Leland Ave (Eastbound)

Canyonville City Hall/Library

N Main St & Moris Ln (Canyon Market)

Seven Feathers Casino Resort (South End of Parking 
Lot-Park & Ride)

Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center



Route 99 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Myrtle Creek

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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